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Fwd: curcumin pyrazole isoxazole

From: kausik kapat (kausikkapat2012@gmail.com)
To: souvik_basak1@yahoo.com; souvikb9@gmail.com

Date: Wednesday, May 10, 2023 at 01:20 PM GMT+5:30

Souvik, pls. see the attachment. Abhijit has identified that the compounds reported in those papers are quite similar
lo yours.

For information only.

Regards,

----- — Forwarded message —---—

From: Abhijit Hazra <apuhazra@gmail.com>
Date: Wed, Feb 15, 2023 at 6:30 PM

Subject: curcumin pyrazole isoxazole

To: kausik kapal <kausikkapat2012@gmail.com>

PFA
Thanks -

Dr Abhijit Hazra

Scientist Gr |

NIPER Kolkata (Chunilal Bhawan, 168 Maniktala Main Road, Kolkata-700054)
Dept. of Pharmaceuticals (MoC&F)

E.mail-apuhazra@gmail.com

Mob No-9830751941

Researcher ID: N-6767-2019

Google Scholar ID: JTCnchwAAAAJ

ORCID ID: 0000-0003-1094-549X

Scopus ID: 23477128800

Dr. Kausik Kapat
Assistant Professor, Medical Devices

National Institute of Pharmaceutical Education and Research Kolkala

'd} - +91-7365002465

o

Prof. (Dr.) S5 ?
N f r'Kumar
M. Pharm., Ph.D (i?lr;}a)nta
Principal :

curcumin pyrazole isoxazole 4.pdf

576.3kB beg.rg. Roy College of Pharmacy § AHS
: 9apur, W
curcumin pyrazole isoxazole chinese patent.pdf est Bengal-713206

562.5kB
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Re: zeta potential reults

From: Abhijit Hazra (apuhazra@gmail.com)
To:  kausikkapat@niperkolkata.ac.in
Cc  souvik9@gmail.com; souvik_basak1@yahoo.com

Date: Tuesday, March 28, 2023 at 04:30 PM GMT+5:30

Please find attached the NMR data.

Thanks

On Thu, Mar 23, 2023 at 6:17 AM Kausik Kapat <kausik kapal@niperkolkala.ac.in> wrote:
Dear Souvik,

These are the zeta potential data for the samples submitted by Hriday Bera. Please forward it to him.

For your reference please.

Regards,
Kausik

Forwarded message
From: ARJA ASWANI <arajaashwini@gmail.com>
Date: Monday, 13 March 2023
Subject: zeta potential reults

To: Kausik Kapat <kausik.kapat@niperkolkata.ac.in>

Good Afternoon Sir,
Below I'm attaching the results of zeta potential for given samples.

Thanks & Regards
Aswani Arja

Dr Abhijit Hazra
Scientist Gr |

NIPER Kolkata (Chunilal Bhawan, 168 Maniktala Main Road, Kolkata-700054)
Dept. of Pharmaceuticals (MoC&F)

E.mail-apuhazra@gmail.com

Mob No-9830751941

Researcher ID: N-6767-2019

Google Scholar ID: JTCnchwAAAAJ
ORCID ID: 0000-0003-1094-549X
Scopus ID: 23477128800

1H Expansion.pdf
) T

148.5kB
1H.pdf
@ 151.7kB

13C.pdf
l_*] 227 8kB

i

Prof. (Dr.) Samir Kumar Samanta
M. Pharm., Ph.D (J.U.)
Principal
Or. B. C. Roy College of Pharmacy & AHS
Durgapur, Wesl Bengal-713206
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Re: zeta potential reults

trom: Abhijit Hazra (apuhazra@gmail.com)
To:  kausik.kapat@niperkolkata.ac.in
cc souvik9@gmail.com; souvik_basak1@yahoo.com

Date; Tuesday, March 28, 2023 at 04:30 PM GMT+5:30

Please find attached the NMR data.

Thanks

On Thu, Mar 23, 2023 al 6:17 AM Kausik Kapat <kausik kapal@niperkolkala.ac.in> wrole:

Dear Souvik,

These are the zeta potential data for the samples submitted by Hriday Bera. Please forward It to him.

For your reference please.

Regards,
Kausik

. ———- Forwarded message ---—-—--
' From: ARJA ASWANI <arajaashwini@gmail.com>
| Date: Monday, 13 March 2023

Subject: zeta potential reults

To: Kausik Kapat <kausik.kapat@niperkolkata.ac.in>

Good Afternoon Sir,
Below I'm attaching the results of zeta potential for given samples.

Thanks & Regards
Aswani Arja

Dr Abhijit Hazra

Scientist Gr |
NIPER Kolkata (Chunilal Bhawan, 168 Maniktala Main Road, Kolkata-700054)

Dept. of Pharmaceuticals (MoC&F)
E.mail-apuhazra@gmail.com

Mob No-9830751941

Researcher ID: N-6767-2019

Google Scholar ID: JTCnchwAAAAJ
ORCID ID: 0000-0003-1094-549X
Scopus ID: 23477128800

1H Expansion.pdf
148.5kB
1H.pdf

(;J 151.7kB

|

| 13C.pdf

> 227.8kB

M. Pharm., Ph.D (J.U.)
Principal
Dr, B. C. Roy College of Pharmacy & AHS
Durgapur, Wes! Bengal-713206
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